Agenda Item No. 9

WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Legal and Democratic
Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration

Description of documents

Number

11066

I 1066A
11067

1 1067A
11067B
11067C
11068
11069
I 1069A
11070
11071
11072
11073
11074
11075
11076
11077
11078
I 1078A

11079

1 1079A
11079B

MISCELLANEOUS

TP1 Form — Amenity Land adjacent to Riely
Close, Long Hanborough, plus plan
Duplicate

Section 106 Agreement - Chilli Pepper,
Broadwell, plus plan

Duplicate

Triplicate

Quadruplicate

Deed of Surrender and Variation — Land
adjacent to |5 Alvescot Road, Carterton, plus
plan

Section 106 Agreement — Thistle Cottage,
Aston, plus plan

Duplicate

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Chipping Norton on Saturday 25
and Sunday 26 April 2015, plus plan

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Witney on Sunday 26 April 2015
Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Bampton on 23 May 2015

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Witney on | | July 2015

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Witney on | | July 2015

Sublease relating to Unit A, Newman Court,
Range Road, Witney, plus plans

Sublease relating to Unit K, Newman Court,
Range Road, Witney, plus plans

Underlease relating to Unit G, Swain Court,
Avenue Two, Witney, plus plan

Section 106 Agreement relating to Rockhill

Farm, London road, Chipping Norton, plus plan

Duplicate
Deed of Variation relating to unit 20, Harmans
Court, Milton under Wychwood

Duplicate
Triplicate
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Parties in addition to
the Council

Ormonds Development &
Management Ltd (2),
Santander UK plc (3) and
Masthaven Property
Finance Ltd (4)

The Factory Shop Ltd (2)

Ede Holdings Ltd (2)

Mr Paul Harflett (2)
Mr Alan Claridge (2)
A T Autos Ltd (2)
OCC (2)

Adam Walford (2) and

Grange Management
(Southern) Ltd (3)



Registration

Description of documents

Number

11080

| 1080A
11080B
11080C
11081

11082
11083

[ 1083A
11084

| 1084A
11085

I 1085A
1 1085B
11085C
11086

| 1086A
11086B
11087

| 1087A
11088

| 1088A
11089

I 1089A
11089B
11089C
11090

MISCELLANEOUS

Footpath Diversion Order — Confirmation
relating to land at Downs Road, Witney.
Bridleway No 410/44 (part) Public Path Order
2015, plus plan

Duplicate

Triplicate

Quadruplicate

Tenancy at Will relating to Unit 4 Greystones
Industrial Estate, Burford Road, Chipping
Norton, plus plan

Tenancy at Will relating to land off Hensington
Road, Woodstock, plus plans

Lease relating to The Depot, Avenue Four,
Station Lane, Witney, plus plans

Duplicate

Agreement relating to the provision of street
cleaning, grounds maintenance, animal control,
fleet management and labouring services
Duplicate

Admission Agreement to allow Ubico Ltd to
participate in OCC Local Government pension
scheme

Duplicate

Triplicate

Quadruplicate

Deed of Adherence by which WODC agrees to
be bound by the shareholders’ agreement
entered into by Cheltenham Borough Council
(1), Forest of Dean District Council (2) and
WODC (3)

Duplicate

Triplicate

Deed of indemnity in connection with
Admission Agreement to OCC pension scheme
Duplicate

Hire Agreement relating to vehicles to be hired
to Ubico Ltd by WODC

Duplicate

Section 106 Agreement relating to Airfield
Farm, Enstone, plus plan

Duplicate

Triplicate

Quadruplicate

Underlease — Unit I, Newman Court, Range
Road, Witney, plus plans
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Parties in addition to
the Council

Ubico Ltd (2)

Ubico Ltd (2)

Ubico Ltd (2)

Ubico Ltd (2)

OCC (2) and Ubico Ltd
©)

Ubico Ltd (2)

Ubico Ltd (2)

GJ & JM Markham (2) ER
Markham (3) and Lloyds
Bank plc (4)

Mr Paul Teall and Mr
Brendan Costello T/A
‘Right Track Motorcycles’



Registration Description of documents Parties in addition to

Number the Council
MISCELLANEOUS

11091 Agreement (for the provision of Bank Services)  Lloyds Bank plc (2)

[1091A Duplicate

11092 Rent Deposit Deed — Unit |, Newman Court, Mr Paul Teall and Mr
Range Road, Witney Brendan Costello T/A

‘Right Track Motorcycles’
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