## **WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL**

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Legal and Democratic Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration Number	Description of documents	Parties in addition to the Council
	MISCELLANEOUS	
11066	TPI Form – Amenity Land adjacent to Riely Close, Long Hanborough, plus plan	
11066A	Duplicate	
11067	Section 106 Agreement - Chilli Pepper, Broadwell, plus plan	Ormonds Development & Management Ltd (2), Santander UK plc (3) and Masthaven Property Finance Ltd (4)
11067A	Duplicate	
11067B	Triplicate	
11067C	Quadruplicate	
11068	Deed of Surrender and Variation – Land adjacent to 15 Alvescot Road, Carterton, plus plan	The Factory Shop Ltd (2)
11069	Section 106 Agreement – Thistle Cottage, Aston, plus plan	Ede Holdings Ltd (2)
11069A	Duplicate	
11070	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Chipping Norton on Saturday 25 and Sunday 26 April 2015, plus plan	
11071	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Witney on Sunday 26 April 2015	
11072	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Bampton on 23 May 2015	
11073	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Witney on 11 July 2015	
11074	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Witney on 11 July 2015	
11075	Sublease relating to Unit A, Newman Court, Range Road, Witney, plus plans	Mr Paul Harflett (2)
11076	Sublease relating to Unit K, Newman Court, Range Road, Witney, plus plans	Mr Alan Claridge (2)
11077	Underlease relating to Unit G, Swain Court, Avenue Two, Witney, plus plan	A T Autos Ltd (2)
11078	Section 106 Agreement relating to Rockhill Farm, London road, Chipping Norton, plus plan	OCC (2)
11078A	Duplicate	
11079	Deed of Variation relating to unit 20, Harmans Court, Milton under Wychwood	Adam Walford (2) and Grange Management (Southern) Ltd (3)
11079A	Duplicate	
11079B	Triplicate	
	Item No. 9, Page 1 of 3	

Registration Number	Description of documents	Parties in addition to the Council
	MISCELLANEOUS	
11080	Footpath Diversion Order – Confirmation relating to land at Downs Road, Witney. Bridleway No 410/44 (part) Public Path Order 2015, plus plan	
11080A	Duplicate	
11080B	Triplicate	
11080C	Quadruplicate	
11081	Tenancy at Will relating to Unit 4 Greystones Industrial Estate, Burford Road, Chipping Norton, plus plan	Ubico Ltd (2)
11082	Tenancy at Will relating to land off Hensington Road, Woodstock, plus plans	Ubico Ltd (2)
11083	Lease relating to The Depot, Avenue Four, Station Lane, Witney, plus plans	Ubico Ltd (2)
11083A	Duplicate	
11084	Agreement relating to the provision of street cleaning, grounds maintenance, animal control, fleet management and labouring services	Ubico Ltd (2)
11084A	Duplicate	
11085	Admission Agreement to allow Ubico Ltd to participate in OCC Local Government pension scheme	OCC (2) and Ubico Ltd (3)
11085A	Duplicate	
11085B	Triplicate	
11085C	Quadruplicate	
11086	Deed of Adherence by which WODC agrees to be bound by the shareholders' agreement entered into by Cheltenham Borough Council (1), Forest of Dean District Council (2) and WODC (3)	
11086A	Duplicate	
11086B	Triplicate Triplicate	
11087	Deed of indemnity in connection with Admission Agreement to OCC pension scheme	Ubico Ltd (2)
11087A 11088	Duplicate Hire Agreement relating to vehicles to be hired to Ubico Ltd by WODC	Ubico Ltd (2)
11088A	Duplicate	
11089	Section 106 Agreement relating to Airfield Farm, Enstone, plus plan	GJ & JM Markham (2) E R Markham (3) and Lloyds Bank plc (4)
11089A	Duplicate	
11089B	Triplicate	
11089C 11090	Quadruplicate Underlease – Unit I, Newman Court, Range	Mr Paul Teall and Mr
	Road, Witney, plus plans	Brendan Costello T/A 'Right Track Motorcycles'

Registration Number	Description of documents	Parties in addition to the Council
	MISCELLANEOUS	
11091 11091A	Agreement (for the provision of Bank Services)  Duplicate	Lloyds Bank plc (2)
11092	Rent Deposit Deed – Unit 1, Newman Court, Range Road, Witney	Mr Paul Teall and Mr Brendan Costello T/A 'Right Track Motorcycles'